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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABDA RAHMA 10 10

2 ABDELLI ROFIDA 6 6

3 AFAIFIA SOULEF 17 17

4 ATTAB RANIA 6 6

5 ATTI RANDA 10 10

6 BADI SANA 8 8

7 BAZINE ABDELMADJID 13 13

8 BECHACHRIA LINA 11 11

9 BEDDOUD KAWTHER 6 6

10 BENBERKANE AMIRA 14 14

11 BENKIRATE DJIHANE 6 6

12 BOUACHA ADEL 9 9

13 BOUCHAHED ZOUHOUR 12 12

14 BOUCHEDAK SIHAM 15 15

15 BOUGUETTAYA MAYADA 16 16

16 BOUKERCHA CHEMS- EDDINE 10 10

17 BOULAHFA AYMEN MOHAMED 

CHERIF

10 10

18 BOULAHIA HADJER 14 14

19 CHAOUI RAYENE 15 15

20 CHERAIRIA HANANE 9 9

21 DJOUAMA ABDELDJALIL 6 6

22 FAREH KHOULOUD 10 10

23 HAMAIDIA NACER ABS #VALEUR!

24 HAMDI DOUNIA 7 7

25 KHELAIFIA BAHEEDDINE 10 10

26 KHETTAL AHMED NADJIB ABS #VALEUR!

27 LARIBI CHAIMA 15 15

28 LARIBI SABRINE 16 16

29 MEFTAH LINA 4 4

30 MEKHANCHA ABDELHALIM 12 12

31 MERZOUGUI WALID 11 11

32 MESSAADIA AIDA 8 8

33 MESSIAD INES 6 6

34 NEDJOUAI SARRA 2 2

35 OUGHIDNI DHIKRA 7 7

36 SEKFALI SELMA 11 11

37 SERFANI LINA AMIRA 8 8

38 SERIDI AMIRA 13 13

39 SERIDI AYA 13 13

40 ZARZOUR CHAIMA 6 6

41 ZITOUNI LINA IKRAM 6 6
GUERNINE HOUDA 14 14
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Moyenne 

générale du 
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continu
100% 0% 0%



1 ABDA RAHMA 05.00

2 ABDELLI ROFIDA 08.00

3 AFAIFIA SOULEF 14.00

4 ATTAB RANIA 10.00

5 ATTI RANDA 05.00

6 BADI SANA 05.00

7 BAZINE ABDELMADJID 07.00

8 BECHACHRIA LINA 06.00

9 BEDDOUD KAWTHER 07.00

10 BENBERKANE AMIRA 14.00

11 BENKIRATE DJIHANE 07.00

12 BOUACHA ADEL 04.00

13 BOUCHAHED ZOUHOUR 07.00

14 BOUCHEDAK SIHAM 08.00

15 BOUGUETTAYA MAYADA 10.00

16 BOUKERCHA CHEMS- EDDINE 06.00

17 BOULAHFA AYMEN MOHAMED 

CHERIF

07.00

18 BOULAHIA HADJER 13.00

19 CHAOUI RAYENE 08.00

20 CHERAIRIA HANANE 06.00

21 DJOUAMA ABDELDJALIL 04.00

22 FAREH KHOULOUD 06.00

23 HAMAIDIA NACER

24 HAMDI DOUNIA 08.00

25 KHELAIFIA BAHEEDDINE 14.00

26 KHETTAL AHMED NADJIB

27 LARIBI CHAIMA 07.00

28 LARIBI SABRINE 09.00

29 MEFTAH LINA 07.00

30 MEKHANCHA ABDELHALIM 15.00

31 MERZOUGUI WALID 06.00

32 MESSAADIA AIDA 05.00

33 MESSIAD INES 06.00

34 NEDJOUAI SARRA 04.00

35 OUGHIDNI DHIKRA 06.00

36 SEKFALI SELMA 06.00

37 SERFANI LINA AMIRA 06.00

38 SERIDI AMIRA 10.00

39 SERIDI AYA 10.00

40 ZARZOUR CHAIMA 07.00

41 ZITOUNI LINA IKRAM 06.00

42 GUERNINE HOUDA 09.00
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